
Visit us on:

E-mail: info@quiltworx.com
Website: www.quiltworx.com

Fabric 2F, 15E, 27E 
L2642 403-Cherry • 1/2 yd

Fabric 2E • L2634 592-July
1/4 yd

Fabric 2D, 11, 15C, 27C
 L2639 596-November
3/4 yd

Fabric 2C
M2709 224-Poppy

1/4 yd

Fabric 1, 5, 13, 25
1895 4-Black
5 1/2 yd

Fabric 7
1895 239-Persia
1 3/4 yd

Fabric 2B 
BPN022 27-Peach

1/4 ydFabric 8A
L2670 113-Frost

1/8 yd

Fabric 8B
L2663 265-Oyster

1/8 yd

Fabric 8C
L2661 113-Frost

1/8 yd

Fabric 8D
M2713 33-Cream

1/8 yd

Fabric 8E 
1895 581-
Bluegrass

1/8 yd

Fabric 8G
M2711 

589-April
1/8 yd

Paradise inBlooms
97 x 97 

Fabric 3
M2715 510- 

Plumeria
1 1/8 yd

Fabric 6E, 
15A, 27A
1895 97-
Raspberry
3/8 yd

Fabric 6F
L2641 497-

Guava
1/8 yd

Fabric 6C
1895 557-
Azalea
1/8 yd

Fabric 6H
M2717 557-
Azalea 
1/8 yd

Fabric 9
1895 560-Tidepool
2 1/8 yd

Fabric 10
L2574 561-
Bordeaux
1 3/8 yd

Fabric 2A
885 240-Singapore
1/4 yd

Fabric 24
BPN020 136-Peacock

1 5/8 yd

Fabric 17, 29
M2702 610-
Cappuccino

1/2 yd

Fabric 16, 28
1895 

51-Chestnut
3/4 yd

Fabric 23
1895 484-

Seaside
2 yd

Fabric 6A
1895 404-
Bubblegum
1/8 yd

Fabric 4 
1895 377-
Spinach
1 1/8 yd

Fabric 6D, 15B, 27B
L2640 318-Robin
3/8 yd

Fabric 6G, 15D, 27D
L2601 224-Poppy
3/8 yd

Fabric 6B
M2707 404-
Bubblegum

1/8 yd

Binding: 3/4 yd • Backing: 9 yd
*Technique of the Month patterns  are 

only available through a Quiltworx.com  
Certified Instructor or Shop

Quiltworx.com Technique of the Month* Pattern

quiltworx.com

Fabric 8F
L2604 581-
Bluegrass 

1/8 yd

Fabric 12, 
14, 22, 26

BPN028 32-
Bleached • 6 1/8 yd

Fabric 19
840 462-

Dewdrop
 3/8 yd

Fabric 18,  
20, 30, 31

BPN022 472-
Pebble
1/2 yd

Rev. 1/9/2015
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L2642 403-Cherry

L2634 592-July

L2639 596 November

M2709 224-Poppy

BPN022 27-Peach

885 240-Singapore

1895 4-Black

1895 377-Spinach

M2715 510-Plumeria

1895 404-Bubblegum

M2707 404-Bubblegum

1895 557-Azalea

L2640 318-Robin

1895 97-Raspberry

L2641 497-Guava

L2601 224-Poppy

M2717 557-Azalea

1895 239-Persia

L2670 113-Frost

L2663 265-Oyster

L2661 113-Frost

M2713 33-Cream

1895 581-Bluegrass

L2604 581-Bluegrass

M2711 589-April

1895 560-Tidepool

L2574 561-Bordeaux

840 462-Dewdrop

BPN028 32-Bleached

1895 51-Chestnut

M2702 610-Cappuccino

BPN022 472-Pebble

1895 484-Seaside

BPN020 136-Peacock
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